





1960

1980

1990




UNESCO

(UNESCO,1990)
Sen, 2000)



JICA 1990

(1994) (1998)
(2000)

(1998) (2000) (1999)

(2003)



1998




70000
60000
50000
40000
30000
20000
10000

A

A-

B+

B B-

C+

c C-

D+

D D-

E




1

2)
3)
4)






10



3000

SMASSE DISTRICTS

Taita/Taveta Lot

Il svassE project

- In-Country Training

11



Kakamega

@ )

(4

Kajiado Makueni Murang'a Maragua Southern | [Central
Kisii Kisii
1999 2000 2001
4 7 1 7 1 1 4 1
0 0

Butere-
Mumias

Lugari

12



Kajiado Makueni Murang'a Maragua Southern | [Central Kakamega Butere- Lugari
Kisii Kisii Mumias
Kajiado Makueni Murang'a Maragua Southern | |Central Kakamega Butere- Lugari
Kisii Kisii Mumias

13




14






Mathematics Lesson
Worksheet

DATE 11/11/99
CLASS FORMZ2E

Find the area of the triangle below. (Leave ypur answer to 1
d.p.)

13c 13c

Y

24c

Find the shaded area in the circle below if O is"the center of the circle

whose radius is 7.14cm.
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